Japanese Technology since 1912	 135	 Commercial
Th
e
co
nt
en
t o
f t

[HP] [kW] m3/h	 18 21 30 36 48 57 60 63 66 72
H=Head [m]
3D(.)4 65-125/0.55 0.75 0.55 	 4.8 4.6 4.0 3.5 2.3 1.4 - - - -
3D(.)4 65-125/0.75 1 0.75 	 6.0 5.8 5.2 4.6 3.5 2.5 2.2 - - -
3D(.)4 65-125/1.1 1.5 1.1 	 7.2 7.0 6.3 5.7 4.5 3.5 3.2 2.8 - -
3D(.)4 65-160/1.1 1.5 1.1 	 - 8.1 7.4 6.9 5.7 4.6 4.2 3.8 - -
3D(.)4 65-160/1.5 2 1.5 	 - 9.2 8.5 8.0 6.7 5.7 5.3 4.9 4.5 -
3D(.)4 65-160/2.2 3 2.2 	 - 11.3 10.6 10.1 8.8 7.6 7.2 6.8 6.4 5.5
3D(.)4 65-200/2.2R 3 2.2 	 - 12.4 11.6 10.9 9.3 7.8 7.3 6.8 - -
3D(.)4 65-200/2.2 3 2.2 	 - 13.9 13.0 12.4 10.8 9.3 8.8 8.3 7.8 -
3D(.)4 65-200/3 4 3 	 - 15.8 15.1 14.4 12.9 11.6 11.1 10.6 10.1 9.0
Model P2 Q = Flow Rate
l/min	 200 250 300 350 400 500 600 650
[HP] [kW] m3/h	 12 15 18 21 24 30 36 39
H=Head [m]
3D(.)4 50-125/0.55R 0.75 0.55 	 5.2 5.0 4.7 4.4 4.0 3.2 2.3 -
3D(.)4 50-125/0.55 0.75 0.55 	 6.2 6.0 5.7 5.4 5.0 4.2 3.3 -
3D(.)4 50-160/1.1R 1.5 1.1 	 7.8 7.6 7.2 6.9 6.4 5.5 4.5 4.0
3D(.)4 50-160/1.1 1.5 1.1 	 9.1 8.9 8.6 8.3 7.9 7.0 6.0 5.5
3D(.)4 50-200/1.5R 2 1.5 	 12.1 11.8 11.4 11.0 10.5 9.3 8.0 7.2
3D(.)4 50-200/1.5 2 1.5 	 13.3 13.0 12.7 12.2 11.8 10.6 9.2 8.4
3D(.)4 50-200/2.2 3 2.2 	 17.5 17.3 17.0 16.6 16.2 15.1 13.8 13.1
Model P2 Q = Flow Rate
l/min	 100 150 175 200 250 300 350
[HP] [kW] m3/h	 6 9 10.5 12 15 18 21
H=Head [m]
3D(.)4 40-125/0.37R 0.5 0.37 	 4.8 4.5 4.3 4.0 3.4 2.6 1.8
3D(.)4 40-125/0.37 0.5 0.37 	 6.3 6.0 5.8 5.5 4.9 4.2 3.4
3D(.)4 40-160/0.55R 0.75 0.55 	 7.3 6.9 6.6 6.3 5.7 5.0 4.3
3D(.)4 40-160/0.55 0.75 0.55 	 8.6 8.1 7.8 7.5 6.9 6.2 5.4
3D(.)4 40-200/1.1R 1.5 1.1 	 11.2 10.8 10.5 10.1 9.4 8.6 7.8
3D(.)4 40-200/1.1 1.5 1.1 	 13.2 12.7 12.4 12.1 11.4 10.6 9.6
3D(.)4 40-200/1.5 2 1.5 	 17.7 17.3 17.1 16.8 16.1 15.2 14.2
PERFORMANCE CHART SERIES 3D(.)4 32	 4 Poles
Model P2 Q = Flow Rate

DIMENSIONAL TABLE
Model [HP] [kW] Grand.
Motor
Dimensions [mm]
d1 b1 h1 d2 b2 h2
3DP4 32-125/0.25 0.33 0.25 71 24 8 27.3 14 5 16.3
3DP4 32-160/0.37R 0.50 0.37 71 24 8 27.3 14 5 16.3
3DP4 32-160/0.37 0.50 0.37 71 24 8 27.3 14 5 16.3
3DP4 32-200/0.55R 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 32-200/0.55 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 32-200/0.75 1.00 0.75 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 40-125/0.37R 0.50 0.37 71 24 8 27.3 14 5 16.3
3DP4 40-125/0.37 0.50 0.37 71 24 8 27.3 14 5 16.3
3DP4 40-160/0.55R 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 40-160/0.55 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 40-200/1.10R 1.50 1.10 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 40-200/1.10 1.50 1.10 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 40-200/1.50 2.00 1.50 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 50-125/0.55R 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 50-125/0.55 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 50-160/1.10R 1.50 1.10 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 50-160/1.10 1.50 1.10 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 50-200/1.50R 2.00 1.50 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 50-200/1.50 2.00 1.50 90 24 8 27.3 24 8 27.3
3DP4 50-200/2.20 3.00 2.20 100 24 8 27.3 28 8 31.3
3DP4 65-125/0.55 0.75 0.55 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8
3DP4 65-125/0.75 1.00 0.75 80 24 8 27.3 19 6 21.8